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LICENSE
NUMBER

m
v

332

911
/

1537

1833

2166
/

2167

2A3

2936

^
3535

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Patterson

Payne

Parker

Payne

Park

Parker

Pa-rtfir

P arris

Pauling

Pauling

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gush

Lexington. S. G.
Thomas D.
Sharlotte, K. C.

John

Lexington, S. C.

Tom

G. H. C.

Uorth Carolina
Robt.
Felion, S. C.

RlTt

Texas
Ahab
Leapharts , S . C .

Paul
Swansea, S.C.

Sam
Hew Brookland.SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davis

Tarrant

Daniels

Hayes

Ball en tine

Martin

r,T.«^

Bowers

Jeff co at

Gantt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jessie Perle
Lexington, S. C.

Annie Lauri e
Charlotte, N.C.

Eddie
Lexington, S. C*

Nannie Lee

Mary Ina
Lexington. S. C.
Susan
Pel ion, S. C.

Annl f i

Columbia. S. C..
Willie
Leapharts, S. C.

Rosa
Swansea, S. C.

Martha
New Bro oklaid. SC

•

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

21

18

_36
25

_So.
19

23
27

26

-32,
21

31

23
19

20
18
30
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w
White

C
Colored

C

W

C

c

w

c

w

c

c

c

1. DATE APPUCATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Dec

Dec

Mar

Oct

Apr

Mar

Aug

Mar

Oct

Day

7

30

?c

27

214

20

8

2S

1

7

Year

1912

1912

191U

1916

1917

1918

1918

19 IS

192CJ

1924

1.DATEDFMARRIAEE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Ff)h

Dec

Dec

Oct

Apr

Mar

Aug

Mar

Day

10

-*
3n

2li

9

1C

1

Year

JLS12

1912

1Q1J)

1911

_1918

1918

19 1(

1920

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

L. D. Corhitt, tt.?.

Swansea. s. c.

Rev- T. F. Mars
Batesburg, S. G.

Rev. .Tf A r Cromfir*
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. S. C. Ballenti
Lexington, 3. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro
Lexing ton , S . C .

Geo. S.. Drafts, Prc
Lexington, S. C..
Rev. W. F* Richard:
Leapharts, S. C.
W. D. Dent, N.P.fo:
Lexington, S. C.
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